Produktinformation
Märkning: CE-märkning
Säkerhetsfaktor: 4:1
Klass: 10
Masterlink for 3- and 4-leg chain sling assemblies.
The chain is attached with grade 100 connecting link.
... Read more
Master link assemblies 3-4-l, grade 100
1 / 2
Haklift Oy
 +358 2 511 5511
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.haklift.com
Ritning & mått
Lyfttabell
Art.nr Max last (WLL)
ton
For chain, 3-4-leg
mm
WLL 45- 60°
ton
D mm B mm L mm L1 mm D1 mm B1 mm Vikt
kg
NRLIA6 3 6 2,25 19 75 135 84 13 25 1,1
NRLIA8 5,3 8 3,75 23 90 160 70 16,5 35 2,2
NRLIA10 8 10 6 27 100 180 85 19 40 3,4
NRLIA13 14 13 10 33 110 200 115 23 50 6,1
NRLIA16 21 16 15 36 140 260 140 27 65 9,9
NRLIA20 33,6 20 24 50 190 350 150 33 70 26,5
NRLIA22 40 22 30 50 190 350 180 36 100 32,8
Master link assemblies 3-4-l, grade 100
2 / 2
Haklift Oy
 +358 2 511 5511
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.haklift.com